38541

MIC graz46

In the Circuit Court of the State of Oregon

for the County of Klamath

ROSE MARIE THURSTON Debtor

vs.

No. _______

RELEASE OF CERTAIN PROPERTY from Possible Attorney Lien

Vol.mal Page 25901

JAMES R. UERLINGS Creditor

Lot 4 in Block 4 of EAST HILLS ESTATES - TRACT NO. 1103, according to the offical plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

dissolution of marriage proceedings from the lien of that certain/indomentxentered in the above entitled cause of the <u>18th</u> day of <u>April</u> 19<u>91</u>, against <u>ROSE MARIE THURSTON</u> in said cause for the amount

<u>\$ unknown</u>. In all other respects, the judgment above described shall remain in full force and effect as though this release had not been executed.

Dated November 26, 1991

	26	2W	\bigcirc	
	LAMES R. I	Signator UERLINGS	è	
	110 N. Si	xth St.		
		Address		
	Klamath F	alls, OR 9760 [.]	1	
	City	State	Zip	Phone
- 11) 55.		
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> This instrument was acknowledged	before me on	the second se	210	19 <u>91</u>
TAMES D HERLINGS				1

by	YJAMES R. UERLINGS		acknowledged before me on				, 19					
	This in	strument	was	acviowie	uyeu	DCLOLO					····· ;40	2
by									-	÷.	<u>_</u>	
as											0 _1	ف ا
of							-		· · · · ·		j 10	4
						·	Shal	un E.	Han	ial ce	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
			. + .			Notary	Publi	ic of 0	regon		···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

My commission expires

Û

Upon recording return to: Rose Marie Thurston CG Jin Uerlings, Atty 110 N. 64h St. Klamath Falls OR 97601

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

-u i c		Mountain Tit	1e Co	the	the second		
Filed for record at request of Dec.	A.D. 19 91	at 3:25	o'clockP.M.,	and duly recorded in	Vol		
of	of	Deeds	on Page				
			Evelyn Biehn	n County Cler	6		
FEE \$8.00			By <u>D</u> A	uluce Mulle	ran_		

'91 DEC 11 PH 3

23